Time Mondai Tuesdaﬁ Wednesday Thursday Fridaﬁ
7:45 Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival
8:00 PE. PE. PE.

8:15 Art Computers

gfig Silent Reading Library Guidance or LA

9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00 Science/Social Studies Science/Social Studies Science/Social Studies Science/Social Studies Science/Social Studies
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15 ELA ELA ELA ELA ELA
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:55
1:10
1:25 Math Math Math Math Math
1:40
1:55
2:10 Homeroom
2:25 Choir/Study Hall Band/Study Hall Choir/Study Hall Band/Study Hall
2:40
2:55
3:00

LA Work Time Math Work Time LA Work Time Math Work Time SEL Time

Homeroom Homeroom
Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal

Homeroom
Dismissal

Homeroom
Dismissal



