Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	<u>Friday</u>
7:45	Arrival	Arrival	Arrival	Arrival	Arrival
8:00 8:15	P F	A ref	P.E.	P.E.	0
8:30 8:45	Silent Reading	Art	Library	Guidance or LA	Computers
9:00 9:15	LA Work Time	Math Work Time	LA Work Time	Math Work Time	SEL Time
9:30 9:45	Science/Social Studies				
10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA
12:00 12:15 12:30		Recess/Lunch	Recess/Lunch	Recess/Lunch	Recess/Lunch
12:55 1:10 1:25 1:40 1:55	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math
2:10 2:25 2:40	Choir/Study Hall	Band/Study Hall	Choir/Study Hall	Band/Study Hall	Homeroom Reward Recess
2:55 3:00		Homeroom Dismissal	Homeroom Dismissal	Homeroom Dismissal	Dismissal